sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483Indoor > WPC Cut-Off LED Wall Pack
PROJECT DETAILS BOX
PROJECT
PRODUCT
PREPARER
TYPE
NOTES
Installation & Mounting

BEAM ANGLE
Warranty
7 Year Limited Warranty
sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483Indoor > WPC Cut-Off LED Wall Pack
WPC Series Cut-Off LED Wall Pack
* contact the Nebulite sales team for turnaround time and pricing on finish color customizations
SERIES WATTAGE CCT VOLTAGE OPTICS FINISH*
WPC
20W 24W 30 = 3000K
BLANK = 100-277V T3 BLANK = Bronze48W 80W 40 = 4000K
100W 150W 50 = 5000K
Sample: WPC-100W-40-T3
Ordering Format
MODEL WATTAGE CCT LUMEN EFFICACY (lm/W) VOLTAGE
WPC-20W 20watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 2,600lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
WPC-24W 24watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3,120lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
WPC-48W 48watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 6,240lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
WPC-80W 80watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 10,400lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
WPC-100W 100watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 13,000lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
WPC-150W 150watt 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 19,500lm 130 lm/W 100-277vac
Performance Data
20-48W Size (in) 80-150W Size (in)
Input Voltage 100-277V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz